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Witmarsum

Lid K.N.K.B.

Federatie jeugdpartij op zaterdag 24 juni 2017  om 10.00 uur
Scheidsrechters: clubscheidsrechter(s)
Inleg € 2,00 per persoon
[image: C:\Users\Asus Laptop\Qsync\Documenten\Kaatsbestuur\Logo's\check & save.jpg]

Sponsor: 


Pupillen Jongens  – Afdeling
Winnaarsronde: 	2 prijzen

Poule 1


	
	1
	 
	Arum
WILLEM WESTRA
zwart-geel
	 
	Jasper Hijlkema
Roy de Vries
Marc Jorna

	 
	
	2
	 
	Workum
DE PRIPPER
geel-zwart
	 
	Douwe de Jager
Kevin Kamstra
Ditmer Deinum

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	 
	Witmarsum
PIM MULIER
geel-grijs
	 
	Jordi Stoker
Stijn Piersma

	 
	
	4
	 
	Lollum-Waaxens
MEIINOAR IEN
geel-blauw
	 
	Lieuwe-Meint Postma
Redmer Koopmans




Uitslagen
	1-2
	
	2-4
	

	3-4
	
	1-4
	

	1-3
	
	2-3
	



Standen
	Poule 1
	Punten voor
	Totaal voor
	Punten tegen 
	Totaal tegen

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	



	Uitslag
	Partuur

	1
	

	2
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